
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/28/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:26:09 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/16/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/22/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000009,4 CMA,0313,DEP2300000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

HSER Waste Disposal Services ENVIROSERVE INC 10/17/2022 11/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR2300000002,1 CMA,0506,HHR2300000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING LNK LLC 10/25/2022 11/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000040,3 CMA,0803,DOT2300000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Rollback truck bed w/installation MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 10/20/2022 11/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000044,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Survey and Mapping Equipment
(81230033)

PRECISION LASER & INSTRUMENT
INC

10/27/2022 11/16/2022 904,613.60

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000047,4 CMA,0803,DOT2300000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 19,500 Cab/Chassis Diesel/w/Body/
Spreader Plow 2 door 4 door

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 11/09/2022 11/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000048,4 CMA,0803,DOT2300000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 19,500GVWR Cab/Chassis Gas 4wh.dr.
w/dump body/spreader/plow

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 11/09/2022 11/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000049,4 CMA,0803,DOT2300000029,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 19,500 GVWR Crew Cab 4x4 w/
Aluminum closed top service body

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 11/09/2022 11/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000054,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03-23-0182 corrugated polypropylene
pipe, dual wall 20'joint

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
INC

11/02/2022 11/16/2022 624,927.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

